
Book Size

Book Size

Book Price
(15 spreads)

Photo Finish
each spread

Extra Spreads
each spread

8x8

10x10

11x11

12x12

8x8

10x10

11x11

12x12

N/A

N/A

N/A

$350

$540

$720

$840

$960

N/A

N/A

N/A

$15

Album Pricelist

813.675.7140   
smile@headoverheelsphoto.com

$15

$25

$30

$35

$30

$50

$60

$70

$960

$1200

$1410

$1620

EconomyClassicPremium

N/A

N/A

N/A

included

$4

$6

$8

$10

included

included

included

included

Classic Album has a maximum of 45 spreads.  It includes either a leather cover or a 
full picture cover.

Premium Album has a maximum of 25 spreads due to it’s thicker pages.  It includes 
either a leather cover or a full picture cover.

EconomyClassicPremium

EconomyClassicPremium


