Album Pricelist

Book Size	Book Price (15 spreads)			Extra Spreads each spread			
	Economy	Classic	Premium	Economy	Classic	Premium	
8x8	N/A	\$540	\$960	N/A	\$15	\$30	
10x10	N/A	\$720	\$1200	N/A	\$25	\$50	
11x11	N/A	\$840	\$1410	N/A	\$30	\$60	
12x12	\$350	\$960	\$1620	\$15	\$35	\$70	
Book Size	Photo Finish each spread						
	Economy	Classic	Premium		-		
8x8	N/A	\$4	included				
10x10	N/A	\$6	included	Head	Head Over Heels Photo PHOTOGRAPHY BY DAVIS & JANICE LAUDERDALE 813.675.7140 smile@headoverheelsphoto.com		
11x11	N/A	\$8	included				
12x12	included	\$10	included	smile@h			

Classic Album has a maximum of 45 spreads. It includes either a leather cover or a full picture cover.

Premium Album has a maximum of 25 spreads due to it's thicker pages. It includes either a leather cover or a full picture cover.